
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

348 
597 
211 
101 
85 
57 
71 

Name 

Jeff Barnard 
Serge Boyer 
Denis Giguère 
Farrukh Khan 
Andrew Alcampado 
Laurent Laliberté-Girard 
Bevan Ackerman 

Hometown 

Hamilton ON 
St Jerome QC 
Quebec QC 
Brampton ON 
Burlington ON 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Aurora ON 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 

Laps 

6 
3 
7 
6 
5 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

1:10.824 
1:11.935 
1:12.107 
1:12.533 
1:12.919 
1:14.434 
1:16.114 

In Lap 

5 
2 
6 
6 
3 
2 
3 

Diff 

1.111 
1.283 
1.709 
2.095 
3.610 
5.290 

Gap 

1.111 
0.172 
0.426 
0.386 
1.515 
1.680 

Best Speed 

111.826 
110.099 
109.837 
109.192 
108.614 
106.403 
104.054 

Total Tm 

10:01.235 
5:58.396 
11:07.156 
15:09.958 
8:45.017 
10:40.865 
6:47.203 

Comment 

Runoff Infraction  
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****************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

******************************** 
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CSBK Round 2 
EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike 

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike - Sunday Warm-Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:32:52 

Grand Bend Motorplex 2.200 km 

2024-06-09 09:30 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Grand Bend Motorplex

June 7-9, 2024


